TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Homestore, Inc.		06/22/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Move, Inc.	
Street Address:	30700 Russell Ranch Road	
City:	Westlake Village	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91362	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78818127	MOVE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)444-1111

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 704 444 1000

Email: marie.poveromo@alston.com

Correspondent Name: Marie Poveromo

Address Line 1: 101 South Tryon Street, Suite 4000

Address Line 2: Bank of America Plaza

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28208-4000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Henry B. Ward, III
Signature:	/hbw/
Date:	02/12/2007

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003479 FRAME: 0689

900069169

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003479 FRAME: 0690

RECORDED: 02/12/2007